2021
2020
2018
2016
2015
2015
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2011
2009
2008
2008
2007
2006
2005
1984
1983

Einzelaustellungen

Kultorhaus Eilbektal, Hamburg
Bezirksamt Wandsbek, Hamburg
Barfuss-Galerie, Hamburg

Residenz am Wiesenkamp, Hamburg
Kulturmeile Volksdorf, Hamburg
Landesinstitut fiir Lehrerbildung + Schulentwicklung, Hamburg
Koralle Bar & Bistro, Hamburg

Gut Wulfsdorf / Wasserturm, Ahrensburg
Praxis Dr. Stephan, 2294 | Bargteheide
Kulturmeile Volksdorf, Hamburg
Kassenarztlich Vereinigung, Hamburg
Bestattung & Ritual, Hamburg
Kulturmeile Volksdorf, Hamburg

Kunst Cafe / St. Annen-Museums Liibeck
Avena Naturheilpraxis, Hamburg

GFA, Hamburg
Senator-Ernst-Weiss-Haus, Hamburg
Atelier GROTE, Hamburg
Privatausstellung, Hamburg

Cafe Schiina, Hamburg

Galerie Kunststiick, Hamburg



